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2025 NE ATST Western Mass Showdown - 10/17/2025 to 10/19/2025

Visit meets.swimdna.org/atst-25oct for meet info!, Sanction #: NE26-1017ATST

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia V1 26.56

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S2 29.14

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J3 29.21

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S4 29.47

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Mickayla H5 30.55

HYV-NE 12Gibbons, Maddie T6 31.05

HYV-NE 12Howard, Madeleine S7 31.09

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V8 31.64

ATST-NE 12Ping, Buqing9 31.98

ONE-NE 11Whitehill, Tessa M10 32.25

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M11 32.68

HYV-NE 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L12 33.07

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A13 33.18

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya14 33.22

UVAC-NE 12Sullivan, Nola V15 34.22

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Saya T16 34.54

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S17 34.56

UVAC-NE 12Trajman, Miriam Y18 35.46

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R19 35.54

ATST-NE 11Sumba, Sofia S20 35.78

UVAC-NE 11Fortin, Josette M21 35.87

UVAC-NE  9Crance, Jordan N22 36.08

HYV-NE 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O23 37.17

CRVS-NE 10Singh, Mahima M24 37.90

HYV-NE 12Kusek, Savannah H25 37.96

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E26 38.62

UVAC-NE 10Huyler, Haddie A27 39.49

ATST-NE 11Kittrell, Adela J28 40.68

HYV-NE  9Kelly, Emily D29 40.95

HYV-NE  9Buckley, Grae J30 41.37

HYV-NE  9Yasutomo, Miumi M31 41.60

UVAC-NE 12Cole, Olive M32 41.94

UVAC-NE 10Kashyap, Diya33 43.05

ATST-NE  9Wheeler, Lettie D34 44.89

CRVS-NE 10Arnold, Emily K35 47.12

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Claire Z36 47.41

CRVS-NE 11Finch, Olive T37 48.96

HYV-NE  7Dulong, Valerie M38 50.54

ATST-NE  8Kittrell, Delaney G39 51.53

ATST-NE 10Diaz, Sara40 52.58

CRVS-NE  8Farrell, Maisie R41 52.98

ATST-NE  8Jameson, Esme L42 55.64

CRVS-NE 10Morris-Ravven, Yael S43 57.18

ATST-NE  6Gong Burton, Chloe F44 57.96

CRVS-NE  8Billings, Maple A45 59.50

ATST-NE  8Yu, Glenda L46 1:09.57

CRVS-NE  8Pelletier, Evita R47 1:09.84

ATST-NE  6Shrayer-Griffith, Mona L48 1:12.30

ATST-NE  8McCue, Lily F49 1:14.10

CRVS-NE  5Farrell, Minna V50 1:21.53

ATST-NE  8Johnson, Audrey J51 1:28.36

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia V1 58.40

27.83 30.57

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M2 1:03.55

30.37 33.18

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S3 1:05.11

31.16 33.95

ATST-NE 12Dube, Amaya N4 1:05.57

31.47 34.10

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J5 1:07.68

32.00 35.68

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V6 1:08.53

33.70 34.83

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A7 1:10.81

34.01 36.80

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M8 1:11.23

33.74 37.49

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin9 1:12.57

35.10 37.47

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R10 1:13.00

35.27 37.73

HYV-NE 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L11 1:14.46

35.54 38.92

ONE-NE 11Whitehill, Tessa M12 1:14.84

36.07 38.77

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J13 1:16.38

37.30 39.08

KASC-NE  9Sapozhnikov, Asya14 1:17.76

36.90 40.86

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E15 1:19.95

36.63 43.32

UVAC-NE 12Sullivan, Nola V16 1:20.42

37.32 43.10

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R17 1:20.43

38.25 42.18

ONE-NE 10Brown, Hannah L18 1:20.63

38.34 42.29

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S19 1:22.59

39.50 43.09

HYV-NE 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O20 1:24.62

39.92 44.70

HYV-NE 10Matos, Mia M21 1:25.15

39.65 45.50

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E22 1:27.94

41.79 46.15

CRVS-NE 10Singh, Mahima M23 1:28.81

40.57 48.24

HYV-NE  9Yasutomo, Miumi M24 1:29.68

42.18 47.50

ATST-NE 11Kim, Anna Y25 1:33.50

43.41 50.09

ATST-NE 11Kittrell, Adela J26 1:33.52

43.43 50.09

ATST-NE 11Baumer, Alice M27 1:36.40

45.16 51.24

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Juliette A28 1:37.38

45.10 52.28

CRVS-NE 10Arnold, Emily K29 1:47.38

49.74 57.64

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Auburn D30 1:50.17

48.49 1:01.68

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Claire Z31 1:50.19

50.88 59.31

ATST-NE  9Killeen, Savannah D32 1:53.98

52.44 1:01.54

CRVS-NE  8Munford, Eva S33 1:55.41

53.76 1:01.65

ATST-NE  8Baumer, Arlo J34 2:00.40

56.09 1:04.31

ATST-NE  8Kittrell, Delaney G35 2:08.55

57.15 1:11.40

ATST-NE  8Jameson, Esme L36 2:13.81

1:01.94 1:11.87

CRVS-NE 10Morris-Ravven, Yael S37 2:18.56

1:02.42 1:16.14

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M1 2:19.09

32.12 35.40 35.1736.40

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J2 2:28.65

32.36 38.06 39.1039.13

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V3 2:30.59

34.91 38.86 37.9238.90

HYV-NE 11Dulong, Aubrie E4 2:32.30

34.92 40.35 37.0439.99

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin5 2:37.44

37.39 40.80 37.6341.62

ATST-NE 12Ping, Buqing6 2:38.61

35.29 40.80 39.9042.62

KASC-NE  9Sapozhnikov, Asya7 2:41.07

36.54 42.98 39.9341.62

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A8 2:41.70

36.72 42.27 40.4842.23

HYV-NE 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L9 2:44.44

37.32 43.29 40.3643.47

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R10 2:45.30

37.87 43.50 40.8343.10

ATST-NE 11Sumba, Sofia S11 2:50.06

37.83 43.97 43.6644.60

UVAC-NE 10Eybalin Sebastiao, Emily E12 2:51.30

38.78 44.12 41.5446.86

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S13 2:58.86

40.87 46.94 44.1846.87

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E14 3:01.98

41.58 48.41 44.0547.94

UVAC-NE 11Fortin, Josette M15 3:10.20

42.43 48.60 48.2950.88

UVAC-NE 10Huyler, Haddie A16 3:12.76

43.13 49.63 48.2351.77

ATST-NE 11Kittrell, Adela J17 3:17.05

43.86 51.45 50.1851.56
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2025 NE ATST Western Mass Showdown - 10/17/2025 to 10/19/2025

Visit meets.swimdna.org/atst-25oct for meet info!, Sanction #: NE26-1017ATST

Results
 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Mickayla H1 33.93

HYV-NE 12Howard, Madeleine S2 34.59

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S3 35.43

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J4 36.19

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M5 37.31

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya6 37.50

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A7 38.40

HYV-NE 12Havlak, Emily J8 41.03

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza9 41.16

UVAC-NE 12Sullivan, Nola V10 42.33

UVAC-NE 11Fortin, Josette M11 42.87

ONE-NE 11Whitehill, Tessa M12 43.01

UVAC-NE  9Crance, Jordan N13 43.81

HYV-NE 12Kusek, Savannah H14 46.02

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E15 46.11

HYV-NE 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O16 46.25

UVAC-NE 10Huyler, Haddie A17 47.40

HYV-NE  9Yasutomo, Miumi M18 48.38

HYV-NE  9Buckley, Grae J19 48.58

UVAC-NE 12Trajman, Miriam Y20 49.39

CRVS-NE 10Arnold, Emily K21 50.47

HYV-NE  7Dulong, Valerie M22 54.11

CRVS-NE 11Finch, Olive T23 54.99

UVAC-NE 10Kashyap, Diya24 55.42

ATST-NE  8Jameson, Esme L25 55.70

HYV-NE  9Kelly, Emily D26 56.43

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Claire Z27 59.19

ATST-NE  9Wheeler, Lettie D28 1:00.40

ATST-NE  6Gong Burton, Chloe F29 1:01.03

CRVS-NE  8Farrell, Maisie R30 1:05.55

CRVS-NE  8Billings, Maple A31 1:06.22

CRVS-NE 10Morris-Ravven, Yael S32 1:09.91

ATST-NE  8Kittrell, Delaney G33 1:12.62

CRVS-NE  8Pelletier, Evita R34 1:12.77

ATST-NE  6Shrayer-Griffith, Mona L35 1:13.78

ATST-NE  8Yu, Glenda L36 1:20.37

CRVS-NE  5Farrell, Minna V37 1:25.16

ATST-NE  8McCue, Lily F--- DQ

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J1 1:17.59

37.80 39.79

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M2 1:18.83

38.57 40.26

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R3 1:19.85

38.60 41.25

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya4 1:19.97

38.88 41.09

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J5 1:24.73

41.47 43.26

HYV-NE 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L6 1:25.95

HYV-NE 10Matos, Mia M7 1:26.85

42.10 44.75

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S8 1:27.91

43.53 44.38

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E9 1:28.49

42.75 45.74

UVAC-NE 12Sullivan, Nola V10 1:30.00

43.53 46.47

ONE-NE 10Brown, Hannah L11 1:34.42

46.76 47.66

ATST-NE 11Baumer, Alice M12 1:41.43

ATST-NE 11Kittrell, Adela J13 1:42.63

47.97 54.66

ATST-NE 11Kim, Anna Y14 1:49.20

50.61 58.59

CRVS-NE 10Arnold, Emily K15 1:54.01

53.67 1:00.34

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Auburn D16 1:55.76

57.31 58.45

ATST-NE  8Jameson, Esme L17 1:59.39

59.00 1:00.39

CRVS-NE  8Munford, Eva S18 2:01.05

1:01.18 59.87

ATST-NE  9Killeen, Savannah D19 2:13.63

1:05.51 1:08.12

CRVS-NE 10Morris-Ravven, Yael S20 2:19.23

ATST-NE  8Kittrell, Delaney G21 2:28.99

1:12.52 1:16.47

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R--- DQ

46.05 50.88

ATST-NE  8Baumer, Arlo J--- DQ

1:01.96 1:10.61

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M1 2:34.08

37.15 39.30 38.6239.01

HYV-NE 12Howard, Madeleine S2 2:37.46

37.48 40.07 38.7641.15

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V3 2:45.00

39.30 41.98 41.4442.28

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J4 2:47.25

37.27 41.76 43.9544.27

KASC-NE  9Sapozhnikov, Asya5 2:55.54

39.61 45.30 44.3646.27

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R6 2:56.65

42.11 46.99 41.7845.77

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza7 2:58.42

1:29.10 1:29.32

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M8 2:58.46

43.26 46.55 43.4345.22

HYV-NE 11Dulong, Aubrie E9 3:01.28

44.14 46.92 44.0246.20

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia V1 36.64

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Saya T2 38.53

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya3 41.20

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A4 41.28

HYV-NE 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L5 42.51

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R6 42.64

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S7 43.20

HYV-NE 11Dulong, Aubrie E8 44.91

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E9 46.39

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin10 46.99

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M11 47.92

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A12 47.99

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J13 48.24

UVAC-NE 10Kashyap, Diya14 48.31

CRVS-NE 10Singh, Mahima M15 49.46

ATST-NE 11Baumer, Alice M16 51.00

ATST-NE 11Kittrell, Adela J17 51.34

ONE-NE 10Brown, Hannah L18 51.35

HYV-NE 10Matos, Mia M19 51.54

ATST-NE 10Lopez Daza, Isabella20 52.58

HYV-NE  9Yasutomo, Miumi M21 53.55

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Juliette A22 54.43

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E23 54.58

CRVS-NE 10Arnold, Emily K24 55.13

HYV-NE 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O25 57.65

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Claire Z26 1:00.96

ATST-NE  8Kittrell, Delaney G27 1:03.57

CRVS-NE  8Farrell, Maisie R28 1:07.15

ATST-NE  9Killeen, Savannah D29 1:14.29

CRVS-NE 10Morris-Ravven, Yael S30 1:14.68

ATST-NE  8Baumer, Arlo J--- DQ

KASC-NE  9Sapozhnikov, Asya--- DQ

CRVS-NE  5Farrell, Minna V--- DQ

CRVS-NE  8Munford, Eva S--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:20.64

38.76 41.88

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S2 1:20.78

37.99 42.79

HYV-NE 12Howard, Madeleine S3 1:25.61

40.23 45.38

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia V4 1:27.12

41.91 45.21

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Saya T5 1:27.48

42.59 44.89

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Mickayla H6 1:29.16

42.49 46.67

HYV-NE 12Havlak, Emily J7 1:30.92

42.66 48.26

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A8 1:31.17

42.60 48.57

ATST-NE 12Ping, Buqing9 1:32.03

44.28 47.75

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R10 1:33.45

45.37 48.08
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S11 1:34.34

45.88 48.46

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin12 1:41.97

48.71 53.26

KASC-NE  9Sapozhnikov, Asya13 1:45.11

49.61 55.50

UVAC-NE  9Crance, Jordan N14 1:47.57

49.92 57.65

CRVS-NE 10Singh, Mahima M15 1:49.89

52.78 57.11

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M16 1:50.17

50.33 59.84

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E17 1:55.44

54.50 1:00.94

ATST-NE 11Kittrell, Adela J18 1:55.89

54.07 1:01.82

CRVS-NE 10Arnold, Emily K19 2:06.48

58.82 1:07.66

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Claire Z20 2:07.04

1:01.21 1:05.83

ATST-NE  8Kittrell, Delaney G21 2:15.44

1:00.50 1:14.94

CRVS-NE  8Pelletier, Evita R22 2:35.53

1:16.90 1:18.63

CRVS-NE 10Morris-Ravven, Yael S23 2:42.14

1:17.36 1:24.78

ATST-NE  9Wheeler, Lettie D--- DQ

1:11.07 1:18.06

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M1 2:47.92

38.49 42.76 43.2143.46

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S2 2:59.43

40.59 45.66 45.3247.86

ATST-NE 12Dube, Amaya N3 3:01.75

42.68 47.71 45.1846.18

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S4 3:04.71

41.34 46.57 47.6149.19

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J5 3:09.12

41.85 49.31 49.2748.69

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V6 3:12.44

44.33 49.24 49.2549.62

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza7 3:26.79

47.61 53.75 51.8653.57

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A8 3:34.95

50.77 55.11 53.1155.96

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E9 3:37.29

49.21 56.15 54.9756.96

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M10 3:39.13

52.27 57.37 54.2055.29

ATST-NE 11Kim, Anna Y11 3:51.01

52.60 58.28 59.521:00.61

ATST-NE 10Lopez Daza, Isabella12 4:02.64

56.00 1:01.98 2:04.66

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia V1 29.37

ATST-NE 12Dube, Amaya N2 33.63

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A3 37.60

KASC-NE  9Sapozhnikov, Asya4 37.61

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A5 38.10

HYV-NE 11Dulong, Aubrie E6 38.12

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya7 38.22

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S8 38.93

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R9 39.16

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin10 39.54

ONE-NE 11Whitehill, Tessa M11 41.50

UVAC-NE 12Sullivan, Nola V12 42.04

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R13 42.19

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Saya T14 43.27

HYV-NE 10Matos, Mia M15 46.28

CRVS-NE 10Singh, Mahima M16 46.89

HYV-NE  9Yasutomo, Miumi M*17 48.37

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E*17 48.37

HYV-NE 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O19 49.57

ATST-NE  9Killeen, Savannah D20 51.13

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Auburn D21 54.41

HYV-NE  9Lapointe, Juliette A22 59.83

CRVS-NE  8Farrell, Maisie R23 1:04.56

ATST-NE  8Baumer, Arlo J--- DQ

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Claire Z--- DQ

ATST-NE  8Jameson, Esme L--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Gibbons, Maddie T1 1:10.01

33.03 36.98

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S2 1:10.79

34.18 36.61

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Mickayla H3 1:22.66

37.49 45.17

HYV-NE 12Havlak, Emily J4 1:23.63

38.31 45.32

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A5 1:25.27

39.03 46.24

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin6 1:29.13

42.50 46.63

ATST-NE 11Sumba, Sofia S7 1:29.92

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza8 1:33.10

44.47 48.63

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R9 1:33.63

45.09 48.54

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S10 1:37.74

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A11 1:39.59

45.69 53.90

UVAC-NE 10Eybalin Sebastiao, Emily E12 1:39.97

45.71 54.26

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S1 2:47.90

36.68 43.20 41.0546.97

ATST-NE 12Dube, Amaya N2 2:51.69

37.22 43.74 43.8646.87

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M3 2:53.24

38.16 44.77 43.9246.39

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S4 3:06.86

37.86 47.30 50.2851.42

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V5 3:07.61

41.58 48.70 47.9949.34

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza6 3:22.78

45.04 52.31 52.8452.59

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M1 1:11.07

34.77 36.30

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia V2 1:11.53

31.98 39.55

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S3 1:15.86

36.22 39.64

HYV-NE 12Gibbons, Maddie T4 1:16.26

35.36 40.90

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V5 1:19.74

37.44 42.30

HYV-NE 11Dulong, Aubrie E6 1:22.04

39.78 42.26

HYV-NE 12Cooper-Conti, Kiara L7 1:22.72

40.20 42.52

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya8 1:25.01

37.93 47.08

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R9 1:25.77

39.95 45.82

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S10 1:26.01

40.92 45.09

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Saya T11 1:26.12

40.87 45.25

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A12 1:28.28

39.57 48.71

ATST-NE 11Sumba, Sofia S13 1:28.57

42.06 46.51

UVAC-NE 10Eybalin Sebastiao, Emily E14 1:28.86

40.66 48.20

ONE-NE 11Whitehill, Tessa M15 1:30.89

44.06 46.83

UVAC-NE 12Sullivan, Nola V16 1:31.82

43.51 48.31

UVAC-NE  9Crance, Jordan N17 1:36.60

44.56 52.04

CRVS-NE 10Singh, Mahima M18 1:39.64

49.29 50.35

HYV-NE 12Kusek, Savannah H19 1:41.27

47.09 54.18
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Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM)

HYV-NE  9Yasutomo, Miumi M20 1:42.67

48.73 53.94

HYV-NE  9Buckley, Grae J21 1:46.76

48.98 57.78

HYV-NE 11Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O22 1:47.07

49.04 58.03

UVAC-NE 12Cole, Olive M23 1:49.44

49.95 59.49

UVAC-NE 10Huyler, Haddie A24 1:52.57

52.39 1:00.18

HYV-NE  9Kelly, Emily D25 1:56.98

53.19 1:03.79

CRVS-NE 11Finch, Olive T26 2:04.14

56.66 1:07.48

ATST-NE  9Wheeler, Lettie D27 2:07.76

1:02.24 1:05.52

HYV-NE  7Dulong, Valerie M28 2:13.84

1:03.93 1:09.91

CRVS-NE  8Pelletier, Evita R29 2:43.84

1:26.78 1:17.06

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R--- DQ

44.77 53.35

CRVS-NE  8Farrell, Maisie R--- DQ

1:02.14 1:12.40

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M1 2:34.45

34.50 42.07 34.6043.28

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S2 2:43.94

34.89 44.62 37.7546.68

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V3 2:46.05

37.08 42.55 36.4549.97

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A4 2:58.70

40.76 43.71 38.0856.15

HYV-NE 11Dulong, Aubrie E5 2:59.32

41.33 45.00 37.9155.08

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza6 3:02.98

43.68 45.96 41.2552.09

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R7 3:07.83

43.97 50.59 39.7353.54

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Saya T8 3:10.00

45.40 50.01 41.9352.66

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S9 3:13.14

43.23 50.18 42.9556.78

ONE-NE 11Whitehill, Tessa M10 3:21.02

46.25 54.77 1:40.00

ATST-NE 10Lopez Daza, Isabella11 3:52.34

1:00.21 57.90 1:54.23

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 1:59.82

Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S 11Dube, Amaya N 12

Guillemette, Emma J 12 Stancheva, Sophia S 11

29.67 30.21 29.7630.18

BATST-NE2 2:06.38

Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V 11 Gorneault, Lilly M 10

Marlin, Elizabeth E 11 Trinceri, Lilah M 12

32.17 32.62 1:01.59

AUVAC-NE3 2:11.70

Werner, Gretchen A 12 Cinquemani, Ani R 10

Naren, Diya 10 Brown, Saya T 10

31.22 35.60 32.4832.40

AONE-NE4 2:12.25

Sarr, Ami R 11 Vouvakis, Ariadne S 11

Brown, Hannah L 10 Whitehill, Tessa M 11

34.46 31.30 31.6134.88

AHYV-NE5 2:14.74

Dulong, Aubrie E 11 Cooper-Conti, Kiara L 12

Matos, Mia M 10 Lapointe, Juliette A 9

31.24 33.85 35.4034.25

ACRVS-NE6 3:10.12

Singh, Mahima M 10 Farrell, Maisie R 8

Munford, Eva S 8 Arnold, Emily K 10

39.94 59.14 42.1748.87

CATST-NE--- DQ

Noh, Heejin 10 Ilina, Liza 11

Abdul-Knerr, Isra J 10 Stiver-Bressler, Anna A 11

32.44 34.79 30.9732.29

 
Girls 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 2:09.41

Nguyen, Mickayla H 12 Stancheva, Sophia S 11

Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S 11Guillemette, Emma J 12

33.47 36.02 29.7230.20

AHYV-NE2 2:17.91

Howard, Madeleine S 12 Havlak, Emily J 12

Gibbons, Maddie T 12 Dulong, Aubrie E 11

34.17 41.72 24.5337.49

AUVAC-NE3 2:20.96

Ajavon, Emelia V 12 Brown, Saya T 10

Naren, Diya 10 Sullivan, Nola V 12

32.26 38.68 32.1837.84

BATST-NE4 2:22.81

Gorneault, Lilly M 10 Ping, Buqing 12

Trinceri, Lilah M 12 Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V 11

37.51 42.04 31.6631.60

CATST-NE5 2:34.86

Ilina, Liza 11 Sumba, Sofia S 11

Noh, Heejin 10 Stiver-Bressler, Anna A 11

41.99 46.11 31.8534.91

BHYV-NE6 2:50.02

Gutierrez-Martinez, Zoe O 11Yasutomo, Miumi M 9

Cooper-Conti, Kiara L 12 Kusek, Savannah H 12

49.91 35.80 32.4451.87

ACRVS-NE7 3:40.19

Finch, Olive T 11 Arnold, Emily K 10

Singh, Mahima M 10 Morris-Ravven, Yael S 10

55.54 56.79 54.4053.46

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Sellars, Kenzie G1 24.16

UVAC-NE 17Eko, Elina R2 25.64

HYV-NE 14Parent, Natalie N3 26.45

ATST-NE 17Sabelawski, JoJo L4 26.53

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby5 26.76

HYV-NE 14Salls, Charli H6 27.01

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A7 27.70

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S8 27.75

ATST-NE 17Zhou, Tianni9 27.81

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A10 27.82

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K11 27.96

HYV-NE 14Cordis, Olivia M12 28.31

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J13 28.83

ATST-NE 16Cao, Sophie R14 28.94

HYV-NE 16Martinez, Alina E*15 29.03

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L*15 29.03

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E17 29.04

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L18 29.74

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B19 30.19

UVAC-NE 13LaClair, Vivian J20 30.44

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C21 30.69

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A22 31.05

ATST-NE 14Malloy, Naomi H23 31.17

ATST-NE 14Morocho, Giselle S24 31.41

UVAC-NE 13Gunnerson, Lila N25 34.48

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M26 34.60

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Sellars, Kenzie G1 53.59

25.64 27.95

HYV-NE 14Parent, Natalie N2 56.37

26.87 29.50

ATST-NE 17Sabelawski, JoJo L3 58.15

27.67 30.48

HYV-NE 14Salls, Charli H4 58.44

28.27 30.17

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C5 59.48

28.62 30.86

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A6 59.54

28.46 31.08

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A7 59.64

29.21 30.43

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S8 59.79

28.76 31.03

ATST-NE 17Zhou, Tianni*9 1:00.64

28.21 32.43

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby*9 1:00.64

27.87 32.77
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2025 NE ATST Western Mass Showdown - 10/17/2025 to 10/19/2025

Visit meets.swimdna.org/atst-25oct for meet info!, Sanction #: NE26-1017ATST

Results
(Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free)

HYV-NE 14Cordis, Olivia M11 1:00.93

29.78 31.15

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C12 1:01.01

29.77 31.24

UVAC-NE 15Foley, Aurora M13 1:01.83

29.65 32.18

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J14 1:02.52

30.08 32.44

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Skyler M15 1:03.37

30.72 32.65

HYV-NE 16Martinez, Alina E16 1:03.54

29.79 33.75

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L17 1:03.68

30.92 32.76

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E18 1:04.15

31.05 33.10

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G19 1:04.93

30.99 33.94

HYV-NE 13Verda, Talya R20 1:05.58

32.14 33.44

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A21 1:06.51

31.61 34.90

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B22 1:08.07

33.02 35.05

UVAC-NE 13Turbeville, Maya N23 1:08.46

32.34 36.12

ATST-NE 13Smith, Riley M24 1:08.91

33.40 35.51

ATST-NE 14Morocho, Giselle S25 1:10.58

33.68 36.90

UVAC-NE 13LaClair, Vivian J26 1:12.70

35.82 36.88

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M27 1:16.13

36.26 39.87

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 15Van Duzer, Joelle R1 1:56.46

27.04 28.75 30.3930.28

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A2 2:07.15

29.77 31.88 32.0633.44

HYV-NE 14Salls, Charli H3 2:08.31

29.51 32.44 32.7733.59

UVAC-NE 15Foley, Aurora M4 2:10.66

28.86 33.35 34.1934.26

HYV-NE 15Humber, Emmalyn C5 2:11.41

30.22 33.38 33.2834.53

UATST-NE 16Reeves, Ella K6 2:13.77

31.20 33.89 33.9834.70

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S7 2:14.08

30.39 34.26 34.2135.22

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A8 2:14.11

30.79 34.16 33.8135.35

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J9 2:14.67

30.99 34.49 33.7335.46

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C10 2:15.32

31.42 33.97 34.9135.02

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K11 2:16.34

32.14 34.40 34.5735.23

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A12 2:20.14

32.06 35.02 36.2036.86

ATST-NE 16Cao, Sophie R13 2:22.17

32.73 35.70 37.1936.55

ATST-NE 15Bourdon, Sophia R14 2:22.42

32.75 36.26 36.1237.29

ATST-NE 13Johnson, Amelia E15 2:22.73

33.29 36.46 36.0136.97

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E16 2:23.02

32.84 36.57 35.1038.51

HYV-NE 16Martinez, Alina E17 2:23.87

32.61 37.22 35.7738.27

ATST-NE 17Turku, Anisa18 2:25.27

32.95 38.13 36.5637.63

HYV-NE 13Sood, Avni19 2:29.88

33.47 37.15 39.5639.70

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B20 2:30.46

35.11 39.14 36.4839.73

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Skyler M21 2:31.78

36.62 38.66 38.1938.31

ATST-NE 14Morocho, Giselle S22 2:32.31

34.58 39.19 38.8939.65

UVAC-NE 13LaClair, Vivian J23 2:33.63

34.10 39.19 39.6140.73

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M24 2:45.51

37.86 42.09 40.7944.77

UVAC-NE 13Gunnerson, Lila N25 2:45.60

38.55 42.37 41.2243.46

CRVS-NE 14Cammock, Roxcy B26 2:49.55

39.46 42.70 42.8444.55

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 29.40

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 30.30

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C3 31.73

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J4 31.87

HYV-NE 14Cordis, Olivia M5 32.09

ATST-NE 17Sabelawski, JoJo L6 32.27

ATST-NE 17Zhou, Tianni7 32.37

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J8 32.94

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A9 33.57

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L10 33.91

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C11 35.58

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A12 35.69

UVAC-NE 13LaClair, Vivian J13 39.63

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M14 41.82

CRVS-NE 14Cammock, Roxcy B15 42.40

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 1:01.48

29.79 31.69

UVAC-NE 17Eko, Elina R2 1:02.30

30.18 32.12

HYV-NE 14Salls, Charli H3 1:04.83

31.88 32.95

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby4 1:05.72

31.29 34.43

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C5 1:06.53

32.75 33.78

HYV-NE 14Cordis, Olivia M6 1:08.09

33.49 34.60

UVAC-NE 15Foley, Aurora M7 1:09.96

34.02 35.94

UVAC-NE 13Turbeville, Maya N8 1:12.49

34.89 37.60

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A9 1:13.69

35.98 37.71

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M10 1:15.45

36.76 38.69

ATST-NE 13Smith, Riley M11 1:16.37

36.96 39.41

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G12 1:17.23

38.21 39.02

HYV-NE 13Sood, Avni13 1:18.68

37.81 40.87

UVAC-NE 13LaClair, Vivian J14 1:21.17

40.02 41.15

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M15 1:28.46

43.43 45.03

CRVS-NE 13Pelletier, Ella L16 1:29.82

43.88 45.94

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E17 1:32.45

43.63 48.82

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 2:13.82

31.69 33.46 34.5634.11

UVAC-NE 17Sellars, Kenzie G2 2:14.18

31.95 34.10 34.0734.06

UVAC-NE 17Eko, Elina R3 2:17.11

32.10 34.91 34.9635.14

HYV-NE 14Salls, Charli H4 2:18.29

33.56 34.90 34.6035.23

HYV-NE 14Cordis, Olivia M5 2:23.43

34.42 35.92 36.2336.86

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C6 2:23.58

33.18 36.37 36.9137.12

UVAC-NE 17Ye, Sofia7 2:23.96

33.98 36.27 36.6737.04

UVAC-NE 15Foley, Aurora M8 2:25.02

33.80 36.82 36.8337.57

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L9 2:30.59

34.83 37.49 38.9139.36

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A10 2:31.08

36.70 38.11 37.7238.55

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A11 2:33.00

36.92 38.51 38.1939.38
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Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Back)

ATST-NE 13Sorbo, Francesca E12 2:36.74

37.89 39.89 38.8740.09

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A13 2:36.79

36.60 39.19 40.5740.43

ATST-NE 13Johnson, Amelia E14 2:43.74

38.43 41.26 41.0742.98

ATST-NE 14Morocho, Giselle S15 2:45.30

38.76 41.74 40.8343.97

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L16 2:45.50

40.15 41.77 41.5142.07

ATST-NE 17Turku, Anisa17 2:46.28

39.37 42.93 41.5342.45

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B18 3:03.43

42.99 47.21 44.5448.69

CRVS-NE 14Cammock, Roxcy B19 3:03.58

45.11 46.78 45.6446.05

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Ye, Sofia1 31.68

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C2 34.40

ATST-NE 13Sorbo, Francesca E3 34.65

HYV-NE 14Parent, Natalie N4 35.08

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S5 35.53

ATST-NE 17Sabelawski, JoJo L6 35.84

HYV-NE 16Martinez, Alina E7 36.19

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M8 36.28

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby9 36.79

ATST-NE 16Cao, Sophie R10 37.43

ATST-NE 17Zhou, Tianni11 37.75

HYV-NE 13Sood, Avni12 37.96

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A13 38.38

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G14 39.55

ATST-NE 13Kim, Claire J15 40.38

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C16 41.48

UVAC-NE 13Turbeville, Maya N17 41.60

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B18 43.19

UVAC-NE 13LaClair, Vivian J19 44.15

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M20 57.53

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Ye, Sofia1 1:08.46

32.47 35.99

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C2 1:12.07

34.34 37.73

UATST-NE 16Reeves, Ella K3 1:12.09

35.00 37.09

HYV-NE 15Van Duzer, Joelle R4 1:13.54

34.55 38.99

HYV-NE 15Humber, Emmalyn C5 1:16.27

35.64 40.63

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M6 1:16.28

36.11 40.17

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Skyler M7 1:17.22

36.95 40.27

ATST-NE 13Sorbo, Francesca E8 1:17.35

37.31 40.04

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J9 1:18.37

37.53 40.84

HYV-NE 16Martinez, Alina E10 1:20.43

38.56 41.87

HYV-NE 13Sood, Avni11 1:24.00

39.20 44.80

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C12 1:29.69

43.00 46.69

ATST-NE 13Johnson, Amelia E13 1:33.49

44.65 48.84

UVAC-NE 13LaClair, Vivian J14 1:35.67

44.64 51.03

CRVS-NE 14Cammock, Roxcy B15 1:40.50

48.30 52.20

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C16 1:41.06

47.43 53.63

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Eko, Elina R1 2:33.32

36.04 39.41 38.7939.08

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C2 2:35.96

36.21 39.69 39.2740.79

HYV-NE 14Salls, Charli H3 2:36.08

35.79 40.35 39.6140.33

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M4 2:40.85

36.66 41.11 41.1441.94

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J5 2:45.24

38.05 41.71 42.6542.83

ATST-NE 13Sorbo, Francesca E6 2:47.15

39.02 43.41 41.5143.21

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R7 2:49.14

38.89 43.06 43.4843.71

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J8 3:02.34

42.32 47.28 46.1346.61

HYV-NE 15Dansereau, Natalie G9 3:06.70

40.24 45.91 51.4249.13

ATST-NE 13Kim, Claire J10 3:14.39

43.66 49.95 50.4450.34

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C11 3:29.56

47.24 54.55 52.9054.87

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A12 3:30.44

47.77 53.62 54.2354.82

CRVS-NE 13Pelletier, Ella L13 3:40.12

50.29 57.66 53.7758.40

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Sellars, Kenzie G1 26.44

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 27.79

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J3 28.43

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S4 29.14

UVAC-NE 17Ye, Sofia5 29.16

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R6 29.33

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C7 29.70

ATST-NE 17Sabelawski, JoJo L8 29.88

HYV-NE 14Cordis, Olivia M9 30.24

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L10 30.54

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A11 30.79

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L12 31.28

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Skyler M13 31.60

ATST-NE 16Cao, Sophie R14 31.94

ATST-NE 17Zhou, Tianni15 32.24

HYV-NE 16Martinez, Alina E16 33.06

HYV-NE 13Verda, Talya R17 34.03

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C18 34.14

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A19 34.15

UVAC-NE 13Turbeville, Maya N20 34.38

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B21 34.95

ATST-NE 14Morocho, Giselle S22 34.98

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E23 35.79

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M24 51.29

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 15Van Duzer, Joelle R1 59.11

27.65 31.46

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby2 1:04.48

28.75 35.73

UATST-NE 16Reeves, Ella K3 1:05.04

30.06 34.98

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S4 1:08.93

31.95 36.98

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Skyler M5 1:09.95

32.72 37.23

HYV-NE 15Humber, Emmalyn C6 1:10.67

33.00 37.67

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M7 1:10.89

33.53 37.36

ATST-NE 15Bourdon, Sophia R8 1:14.03

34.12 39.91

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C9 1:14.19

36.19 38.00

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C10 1:16.39

33.29 43.10

ATST-NE 14Malloy, Naomi H11 1:17.21

34.46 42.75

HYV-NE 13Kulig, Patricia12 1:44.47

48.26 56.21

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Keane, Saoirse R1 2:26.06

32.50 36.96 38.7037.90

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Skyler M2 2:26.85

32.95 37.44 37.7338.73

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L3 2:34.16

35.18 39.55 37.4641.97

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A4 2:39.31

35.11 40.49 41.6242.09



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 9:04 AM  10/20/2025  Page 7

2025 NE ATST Western Mass Showdown - 10/17/2025 to 10/19/2025

Visit meets.swimdna.org/atst-25oct for meet info!, Sanction #: NE26-1017ATST

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Fly)

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J5 2:44.23

36.90 42.92 40.4343.98

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C6 2:55.72

38.04 44.59 46.3446.75

CRVS-NE 13Pelletier, Ella L7 3:22.08

45.46 53.32 49.0054.30

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 14Parent, Natalie N1 1:05.28

30.09 35.19

ATST-NE 17Sabelawski, JoJo L2 1:07.55

30.73 36.82

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J3 1:08.51

31.60 36.91

HYV-NE 17Bulatewicz, Gabby4 1:10.43

30.37 40.06

HYV-NE 17Paredes, Sophia K5 1:10.50

32.84 37.66

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L6 1:10.88

35.06 35.82

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L7 1:11.58

33.28 38.30

HYV-NE 14Grabowski, Nicole M8 1:12.18

35.10 37.08

ATST-NE 13Sorbo, Francesca E9 1:12.97

35.27 37.70

ATST-NE 16Cao, Sophie R10 1:13.35

34.82 38.53

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A11 1:14.30

35.06 39.24

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A12 1:16.37

33.57 42.80

ATST-NE 15Bourdon, Sophia R13 1:17.57

35.33 42.24

ATST-NE 14Malloy, Naomi H14 1:17.97

38.24 39.73

ATST-NE 17Turku, Anisa15 1:20.04

36.35 43.69

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B16 1:21.29

38.26 43.03

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E17 1:22.25

38.20 44.05

UVAC-NE 13Gunnerson, Lila N18 1:26.52

39.55 46.97

HYV-NE 13Kulig, Patricia19 1:29.99

42.24 47.75

CRVS-NE 13Warren, Lizzy M20 1:41.84

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J1 2:26.68

29.85 38.52 34.8143.50

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L2 2:32.59

32.97 38.47 36.0345.12

ATST-NE 13Sorbo, Francesca E3 2:35.26

15.31 19.34 33.911:26.70

ATST-NE 16Cao, Sophie R4 2:40.65

35.88 42.35 35.8946.53

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C5 2:50.70

36.47 42.85 35.2256.16

ATST-NE 13Kim, Claire J6 2:54.63

41.10 41.27 39.1453.12

ATST-NE 14Morocho, Giselle S7 2:56.98

37.85 43.74 39.4555.94

CRVS-NE 14McFarland, Fiona B8 3:02.45

40.70 48.73 39.0154.01

CRVS-NE 13Pelletier, Ella L9 3:20.51

44.88 51.17 43.681:00.78

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L--- DQ

32.69 42.68 1:17.89

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHYV-NE1 1:43.45

Bulatewicz, Gabby 17 Parent, Natalie N 14

Perron, Grace E 15 Salls, Charli H 14

25.61 25.44 26.8125.59

AATST-NE2 1:48.15

Bull-Cohen, Neko A 15 Demers, Teagen S 17

Spiridopoulos, Audrey J 17 Sabelawski, JoJo L 17

27.49 27.42 26.0727.17

AUVAC-NE3 1:50.59

Sellars, Kenzie G 17 Foley, Aurora M 15

Turbeville, Maya N 13 LaClair, Vivian J 13

24.37 27.27 29.7629.19

BHYV-NE4 1:51.29

Levreault, Nina C 14 Keane, Saoirse R 14

Cordis, Olivia M 14 Grabowski, Nicole M 14

26.93 27.87 28.8027.69

CATST-NE5 1:51.85

Cao, Sophie R 16 Viles, Malia L 15

Rubin-Esposito, Lea C 14 Zhou, Tianni 17

29.28 28.27 26.6227.68

BATST-NE6 1:52.14

Sorbo, Francesca E 13 Abdul-Knerr, Safia J 14

Trinceri, Alexa L 13 Kelly, Maeve A 13

28.28 28.92 26.5128.43

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AHYV-NE1 1:53.28

Parent, Natalie N 14 Salls, Charli H 14

Van Duzer, Joelle R 15 Bulatewicz, Gabby 17

28.91 32.48 25.4626.43

AATST-NE2 2:00.61

Rubin-Esposito, Lea C 14 Viles, Malia L 15

Spiridopoulos, Audrey J 17 Bull-Cohen, Neko A 15

32.20 32.98 27.7427.69

BHYV-NE3 2:02.33

Paredes, Sophia K 17 Levreault, Nina C 14

Cordis, Olivia M 14 Humber, Emmalyn C 15

32.43 32.83 27.6529.42

BATST-NE4 2:05.73

Abdul-Knerr, Safia J 14 Sorbo, Francesca E 13

Trinceri, Alexa L 13 Kelly, Maeve A 13

31.79 35.83 27.0631.05

CATST-NE--- DQ

Fielding, Emma C 13 Lanausse, Skyler M 16

Bourdon, Sophia R 15 Sabelawski, JoJo L 17

34.59 35.32 25.7532.42

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A1 27.41

ATST-NE 12Robison, Daniel C2 28.57

ATST-NE 12L'Italien, Cameron M3 29.10

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R4 29.58

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S5 29.70

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Oscar E6 29.89

ATST-NE 12Lu, Ryan X7 30.03

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R8 30.95

ATST-NE 12Albornoz Olivares, Luis G9 31.10

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N10 31.16

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z11 31.41

ATST-NE 11Liu, Luca X12 31.51

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry13 31.60

HYV-NE 12Sidorovnin, Nicholas14 32.29

HYV-NE 12McGrath, Jameson A15 32.52

UVAC-NE 12Nunez, TJ J16 33.63

HYV-NE 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B17 34.04

ATST-NE 10Sherburne, Kieran C18 36.78

ATST-NE 10Jameson, Brody B19 37.05

HYV-NE 10Alhassan, Julien20 37.23

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M21 38.93

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J22 39.37

CRVS-NE 10Billings, Myles23 39.49

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R24 40.35

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin25 45.68

ATST-NE  7Ricciardi, Chicco26 50.62

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Lukas Z27 52.40

ATST-NE  8Fang, Alex Y28 53.77

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A1 58.52

28.43 30.09

ATST-NE 12Robison, Daniel C2 59.59

28.99 30.60

HYV-NE 12Sen, Bodhi W3 1:01.22

30.04 31.18

ATST-NE 12L'Italien, Cameron M4 1:03.35

30.48 32.87

ATST-NE 11Liu, Luca X5 1:06.16

31.43 34.73

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N6 1:06.49

32.09 34.40

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S7 1:07.03

32.12 34.91
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2025 NE ATST Western Mass Showdown - 10/17/2025 to 10/19/2025

Visit meets.swimdna.org/atst-25oct for meet info!, Sanction #: NE26-1017ATST

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free)

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R8 1:08.75

32.32 36.43

HYV-NE 12Sidorovnin, Nicholas9 1:11.36

34.20 37.16

HYV-NE 12McGrath, Jameson A10 1:13.14

34.94 38.20

ATST-NE 12Katsaros, Antonin J11 1:17.08

ATST-NE 10Sherburne, Kieran C12 1:24.33

40.24 44.09

ATST-NE 10Jameson, Brody B13 1:27.05

41.72 45.33

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M14 1:29.07

43.70 45.37

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R15 1:35.90

45.88 50.02

ATST-NE 12Parmar, Maharth S16 1:41.02

46.09 54.93

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J17 1:46.15

43.90 1:02.25

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Lukas Z18 1:54.96

54.21 1:00.75

ATST-NE  7Ricciardi, Chicco19 1:57.99

53.48 1:04.51

ATST-NE  8Fang, Alex Y20 2:02.10

56.85 1:05.25

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 2:07.38

29.03 33.20 31.4833.67

ATST-NE 12Robison, Daniel C2 2:15.25

30.94 34.87 33.5235.92

ATST-NE 12L'Italien, Cameron M3 2:25.19

32.56 37.68 36.7138.24

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S4 2:26.78

34.29 37.78 36.1938.52

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N5 2:27.96

34.17 37.43 37.4038.96

HYV-NE 12McGrath, Jameson A6 2:35.50

36.29 40.13 38.3940.69

HYV-NE 12Sidorovnin, Nicholas7 2:38.79

36.45 40.61 39.9641.77

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z8 2:42.92

36.32 43.65 39.6443.31

HYV-NE 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B9 2:51.44

38.15 45.15 44.3943.75

ATST-NE 12Katsaros, Antonin J10 2:55.26

37.15 44.41 46.8546.85

ATST-NE 10Jameson, Brody B11 3:05.13

41.42 48.58 45.5549.58

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A1 31.80

ATST-NE 12Lu, Ryan X2 33.77

ATST-NE 12Albornoz Olivares, Luis G3 35.05

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Oscar E4 35.68

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R5 35.79

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry6 36.10

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S7 36.49

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R8 36.71

HYV-NE 12McGrath, Jameson A9 38.15

UVAC-NE 12Nunez, TJ J10 38.97

ATST-NE 10Sherburne, Kieran C11 39.78

HYV-NE 12Sidorovnin, Nicholas12 40.12

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J13 44.78

ATST-NE  9Prokopovych, Nikolay R14 44.81

ATST-NE 10Jameson, Brody B15 45.61

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R16 49.23

CRVS-NE 10Billings, Myles17 51.15

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin18 52.59

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Lukas Z19 59.25

ATST-NE  8Fang, Alex Y20 1:00.26

ATST-NE  7Ricciardi, Chicco21 1:05.82

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A1 1:06.74

32.47 34.27

ATST-NE 12Robison, Daniel C2 1:12.28

35.52 36.76

ATST-NE 12L'Italien, Cameron M3 1:13.64

36.13 37.51

HYV-NE 12Pokharel, Kushal4 1:19.86

39.30 40.56

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S5 1:20.10

39.39 40.71

HYV-NE 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B6 1:22.75

39.81 42.94

HYV-NE 12Sidorovnin, Nicholas7 1:26.65

42.77 43.88

ATST-NE 10Sherburne, Kieran C8 1:31.69

44.69 47.00

ATST-NE 10Jameson, Brody B9 1:33.38

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J10 1:41.63

47.31 54.32

ATST-NE  7Ricciardi, Chicco11 2:08.06

1:00.82 1:07.24

ATST-NE  8Fang, Alex Y12 2:12.33

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R--- DQ

49.34 51.64

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A1 2:29.09

35.01 36.85 37.6839.55

ATST-NE 12Lu, Ryan X2 2:34.31

36.35 39.48 39.3039.18

ATST-NE 12Robison, Daniel C3 2:35.26

38.64 40.71 36.3439.57

ATST-NE 12L'Italien, Cameron M4 2:37.04

36.42 40.75 39.0340.84

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R5 2:40.97

38.96 40.91 39.3041.80

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Oscar E6 2:43.03

38.58 41.62 40.4942.34

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N7 2:43.70

39.34 41.50 40.3542.51

HYV-NE 12McGrath, Jameson A8 2:44.55

40.40 42.49 39.5542.11

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S9 2:45.92

38.64 42.44 40.4944.35

ATST-NE 12Albornoz Olivares, Luis G10 2:47.30

38.20 42.97 43.6442.49

ATST-NE 11Liu, Luca X11 2:47.47

39.38 42.82 41.5343.74

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry12 2:50.33

39.75 44.17 42.7343.68

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R13 2:52.45

38.85 44.57 42.8346.20

UVAC-NE 12Nunez, TJ J--- DQ

41.14 43.78 42.2444.85

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R1 37.06

HYV-NE 12Sen, Bodhi W2 37.48

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry3 38.77

HYV-NE 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B4 39.07

HYV-NE 12Pokharel, Kushal5 40.82

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A6 41.28

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z7 42.02

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N8 44.22

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin9 52.57

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J10 53.18

ATST-NE 10Jameson, Brody B11 56.40

ATST-NE  9Prokopovych, Nikolay R12 57.18

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M13 59.52

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Lukas Z14 1:00.19

ATST-NE  8Fang, Alex Y15 1:01.18

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A--- DQ

ATST-NE 12Parmar, Maharth S--- DQ

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R1 1:23.07

40.24 42.83

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Ian R2 1:24.02

40.88 43.14

ATST-NE 12Lu, Ryan X3 1:26.24

16.84 1:09.40

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z4 1:30.23

42.14 48.09

HYV-NE 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B5 1:31.51

42.34 49.17
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2025 NE ATST Western Mass Showdown - 10/17/2025 to 10/19/2025

Visit meets.swimdna.org/atst-25oct for meet info!, Sanction #: NE26-1017ATST

Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast)

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S6 1:33.85

44.31 49.54

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin7 1:55.79

55.30 1:00.49

HYV-NE 10Alhassan, Julien8 1:57.60

54.00 1:03.60

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J9 1:58.34

ATST-NE  8Fang, Alex Y10 2:04.30

1:02.70 1:01.60

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R11 2:04.91

1:00.47 1:04.44

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M--- DQ

1:01.20 1:02.31

ATST-NE  9Prokopovych, Nikolay R--- DQ

56.77 1:04.68

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Lukas Z--- DQ

1:02.45 1:03.91

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 2:44.43

36.35 44.05 42.4541.58

ATST-NE 12Robison, Daniel C2 2:55.37

40.47 44.51 45.2345.16

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R3 2:57.50

40.58 45.17 44.8546.90

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Oscar E4 3:01.97

41.87 46.22 45.5048.38

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry5 3:04.06

40.97 47.93 45.9249.24

ATST-NE 12L'Italien, Cameron M6 3:10.41

43.13 48.36 49.1949.73

HYV-NE 12Fenwick Rodriguez, Henry B7 3:11.62

42.03 49.44 48.9351.22

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S8 3:15.49

45.59 50.09 48.5751.24

ATST-NE 11Liu, Luca X9 3:19.35

45.74 50.61 51.6851.32

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z10 3:25.57

46.56 54.60 52.7251.69

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R11 3:25.58

45.76 53.71 52.0854.03

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 12Sen, Bodhi W1 29.55

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A2 30.79

HYV-NE 12Pokharel, Kushal3 34.98

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S4 35.04

ATST-NE 12Katsaros, Antonin J5 35.15

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry6 35.32

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N7 35.41

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R8 36.05

HYV-NE 12McGrath, Jameson A9 36.96

ATST-NE 10Sherburne, Kieran C10 38.92

HYV-NE 12Sidorovnin, Nicholas11 39.03

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z12 39.68

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M13 43.18

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin14 50.72

ATST-NE  9Prokopovych, Nikolay R15 52.74

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J16 54.61

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R17 1:01.89

ATST-NE  8Fang, Alex Y--- DQ

ATST-NE  6Xiao-Yu, Lukas Z--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 1:02.19

29.84 32.35

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Ian R2 1:16.11

ATST-NE 10Sherburne, Kieran C3 1:31.07

40.83 50.24

ATST-NE 12Katsaros, Antonin J--- DQ

36.92 48.00

UVAC-NE  9Yates, Daniel M--- DQ

46.82 52.63

ATST-NE  9Prokopovych, Nikolay R--- DQ

56.45 1:08.52

ATST-NE  9Moyal, Lukie R--- DQ

59.88 1:07.24

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Oscar E1 2:43.97

35.08 41.18 43.6544.06

ATST-NE 11Liu, Luca X2 2:53.58

38.84 43.31 44.1747.26

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry3 3:04.39

39.46 46.09 47.4451.40

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S4 3:04.54

40.22 47.61 46.9649.75

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 1:04.39

29.51 34.88

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A2 1:10.90

31.22 39.68

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Ian R3 1:16.70

36.91 39.79

ATST-NE 11Liu, Luca X4 1:20.27

38.02 42.25

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N5 1:21.01

37.95 43.06

ATST-NE 12Katsaros, Antonin J6 1:25.56

36.58 48.98

UVAC-NE 12Nunez, TJ J7 1:25.67

40.33 45.34

HYV-NE  8Musiak, Aidan J8 1:49.87

CRVS-NE 10Billings, Myles9 1:51.27

54.09 57.18

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 2:22.33

28.45 37.32 33.0443.52

HYV-NE 11Ryczek, Oscar E2 2:36.69

34.33 41.86 33.2447.26

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R3 2:36.98

34.34 1:27.34 35.30

HYV-NE 12Pokharel, Kushal4 2:49.31

37.32 42.15 39.0350.81

HYV-NE 12McGrath, Jameson A5 2:56.07

39.81 44.33 40.8051.13

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z6 3:03.63

44.26 47.31 39.5052.56

ATST-NE  9Prokopovych, Nikolay R7 3:46.55

2:59.13 47.42

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin--- DQ

55.80 58.38 55.721:02.53

ATST-NE 12Katsaros, Antonin J--- DQ

37.01 46.50 43.501:00.10

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 1:51.13

Workman, Lucas A 12 L'Italien, Cameron M 12

Prokopovych, Lev R 12 Robison, Daniel C 12

25.04 28.54 27.5530.00

AHYV-NE2 2:01.10

Sen, Bodhi W 12 Ryczek, Oscar E 11

Pokharel, Kushal 12 McGrath, Jameson A 12

27.52 29.06 33.0531.47

BATST-NE3 2:02.71

Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R 11Zhang, Terry 11

Liu, Luca X 11 Ai, Lucas Z 10

30.72 30.41 31.1730.41

CATST-NE4 2:08.09

Sherburne, Kieran C 10 Katsaros, Antonin J 12

Albornoz Olivares, Luis G 12 Lemke, Kamdyn S 10

35.89 32.84 28.7630.60

 
Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 2:04.16

Lu, Ryan X 12 Workman, Lucas A 12

Prokopovych, Lev R 12 Robison, Daniel C 12

32.99 31.68 28.1031.39

BATST-NE2 2:17.79

L'Italien, Cameron M 12 Zhang, Terry 11

Liu, Luca X 11 Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R 11

34.14 39.50 30.5033.65

AHYV-NE3 2:20.29

Ryczek, Oscar E 11 Hamilton, Ian R 11

McGrath, Jameson A 12 Sidorovnin, Nicholas 12

35.16 37.80 31.1836.15
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2025 NE ATST Western Mass Showdown - 10/17/2025 to 10/19/2025

Visit meets.swimdna.org/atst-25oct for meet info!, Sanction #: NE26-1017ATST

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AUVAC-NE4 2:34.93

Yates, Daniel M 9 Foley, Paul A 11

Lang, Jacob N 12 Nunez, TJ J 12

42.35 40.87 32.0839.63

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Mota, Paulo R1 23.32

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M2 23.40

ATST-NE 16Joo, Alex3 23.51

ATST-NE 17Martin, Nick S4 23.95

HYV-NE 16Medina, Sebastian J5 24.21

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R6 25.02

HYV-NE 18Plotniak, Steven J7 25.40

HYV-NE 15Kunanele, Govi8 25.62

ATST-NE 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R9 26.27

HYV-NE 17Salloum, Ibrahim M10 26.28

HYV-NE 16Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F11 26.86

HYV-NE 14Monge, Levi I12 26.93

UVAC-NE 14Hawkins, Michael P13 27.39

HYV-NE 17Lee, Wyatt G14 27.51

ATST-NE 14Tease, Jackson M15 29.12

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F16 29.62

ATST-NE 13Lara, Caleb R17 30.24

ATST-NE 16Wang, Ryan L18 30.79

HYV-NE 13Smith, Ryan D19 31.65

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M20 36.65

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Mota, Paulo R1 49.11

23.73 25.38

UVAC-NE 17Clerkin, Gabriel G2 51.20

24.62 26.58

ATST-NE 16Joo, Alex3 51.85

24.69 27.16

ATST-NE 17Martin, Nick S4 52.60

25.23 27.37

ATST-NE 15DeGraff, Luke E5 53.23

26.02 27.21

UVAC-NE 17Vogt, Miles C6 53.28

25.80 27.48

ATST-NE 15Demers, Tallon S7 53.69

25.99 27.70

HYV-NE 17Riley, Adam R8 54.96

26.32 28.64

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R9 55.65

26.66 28.99

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T10 56.56

27.14 29.42

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H11 57.02

27.00 30.02

UVAC-NE 14Zhang, Alan12 57.28

27.66 29.62

HYV-NE 16Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F13 57.53

27.42 30.11

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T14 58.03

27.97 30.06

UVAC-NE 16Butler, Nate J15 59.10

27.69 31.41

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J16 59.70

28.00 31.70

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T17 59.80

28.38 31.42

UVAC-NE 14Yegorov, Simon18 1:00.84

29.12 31.72

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, Cody W19 1:05.25

31.05 34.20

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F20 1:05.36

31.42 33.94

ATST-NE 16Wang, Ryan L21 1:08.63

32.57 36.06

ATST-NE 14Tease, Jackson M22 1:09.32

32.84 36.48

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M23 1:18.89

39.07 39.82

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Clerkin, Gabriel G1 1:51.03

24.85 28.43 28.6529.10

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M2 1:53.40

26.77 29.01 28.9028.72

HYV-NE 16Medina, Sebastian J3 1:54.40

25.28 28.87 29.8330.42

ATST-NE 17Martin, Nick S4 1:57.29

26.85 29.63 30.2130.60

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R5 1:57.44

26.42 29.54 30.0331.45

UVAC-NE 17Vogt, Miles C6 1:58.10

27.88 30.10 29.2630.86

ATST-NE 16Mota, Paulo R7 1:58.95

27.82 30.57 30.3030.26

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo8 1:59.72

25.99 30.12 31.9131.70

HYV-NE 16Ruiz-Velez, Andrew G9 2:03.42

27.93 31.57 30.8933.03

ATST-NE 16Joo, Alex10 2:04.45

27.63 31.93 31.8833.01

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T11 2:06.07

28.39 31.63 32.7633.29

UVAC-NE 14Hawkins, Michael P12 2:08.28

29.20 32.74 32.8533.49

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H13 2:08.30

29.42 32.88 32.3733.63

ATST-NE 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R14 2:09.04

28.48 32.91 33.7933.86

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T15 2:13.81

30.38 33.71 34.2735.45

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F16 2:18.75

31.21 34.54 35.7637.24

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J17 2:19.38

32.57 36.08 34.6936.04

ATST-NE 14Tease, Jackson M18 2:26.39

34.05 37.50 36.3338.51

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, Cody W19 2:29.13

34.06 39.39 36.8638.82

HYV-NE 13Smith, Ryan D20 2:30.91

33.97 38.66 37.6440.64

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HYV-NE 16Medina, Sebastian J1 28.02

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A2 28.08

ATST-NE 16Joo, Alex3 29.10

ATST-NE 15Demers, Tallon S4 30.51

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J5 30.57

HYV-NE 16Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F6 31.10

HYV-NE 17Lee, Wyatt G7 32.47

UVAC-NE 14Hawkins, Michael P8 32.85

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R9 33.93

ATST-NE 13Lara, Caleb R10 37.77

ATST-NE 16Wang, Ryan L11 39.31

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M12 41.86

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Vogt, Miles C1 58.86

29.03 29.83

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A2 1:00.05

29.52 30.53

UVAC-NE 15Tell, Isak G3 1:00.06

29.94 30.12

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M4 1:01.77

29.38 32.39

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T5 1:03.59

31.03 32.56

HYV-NE 16Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F6 1:03.82

30.99 32.83

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo7 1:04.59

31.07 33.52

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T8 1:04.72

31.73 32.99

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J9 1:04.96

31.57 33.39

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T10 1:08.44

34.05 34.39

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F11 1:13.66

36.40 37.26

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M12 1:28.92

44.70 44.22

ATST-NE 14Tease, Jackson M13 1:31.51

44.68 46.83

HYV-NE 14Monge, Levi I--- DQ

33.55 34.28
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Boys 13&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 17Clerkin, Gabriel G1 2:01.07

28.36 30.47 31.4230.82

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A*2 2:04.74

29.57 31.57 32.1331.47

UVAC-NE 17Vogt, Miles C*2 2:04.74

29.95 32.07 30.9031.82

UN-NE 16Iusco, David4 2:08.56

29.77 32.82 32.5933.38

UVAC-NE 15Tell, Isak G5 2:09.94

30.48 33.77 31.5534.14

HYV-NE 16Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F6 2:15.60

31.68 33.91 35.1834.83

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T7 2:15.71

32.12 34.16 34.4235.01

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T8 2:19.98

33.49 35.57 34.6036.32

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J9 2:21.13

32.38 35.57 36.7436.44

HYV-NE 16Ruiz-Velez, Andrew G10 2:21.55

31.59 36.76 34.6238.58

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton11 2:23.66

32.93 36.05 37.0137.67

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T12 2:27.96

34.40 37.35 37.9138.30

UVAC-NE 16Butler, Nate J13 2:30.43

34.49 37.79 39.1239.03

UVAC-NE 14Hawkins, Michael P14 2:33.01

34.69 38.87 39.7639.69

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R15 2:33.54

36.40 40.10 37.1739.87

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F16 2:34.05

36.95 39.58 38.5039.02

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J17 2:35.46

36.81 40.68 38.1439.83

ATST-NE 13Lara, Caleb R--- DQ

38.98 1:30.14 48.05

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Mota, Paulo R1 29.86

UVAC-NE 17Clerkin, Gabriel G2 30.71

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M3 30.73

ATST-NE 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R4 32.05

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo5 32.16

ATST-NE 16Joo, Alex6 32.21

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M7 33.58

ATST-NE 15Demers, Tallon S8 34.66

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton9 36.36

HYV-NE 17Riley, Adam R10 36.68

HYV-NE 16Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F11 37.29

ATST-NE 16Wang, Ryan L12 39.82

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M13 55.78

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 16Butler, Nate J1 1:05.96

30.75 35.21

ATST-NE 16Mota, Paulo R2 1:06.56

32.31 34.25

UVAC-NE 15Tell, Isak G3 1:07.22

31.16 36.06

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo4 1:09.78

32.65 37.13

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A5 1:12.08

34.05 38.03

HYV-NE 14Monge, Levi I6 1:12.25

34.27 37.98

HYV-NE 16Ruiz-Velez, Andrew G7 1:12.72

33.76 38.96

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T8 1:14.06

34.49 39.57

HYV-NE 15Kunanele, Govi9 1:14.15

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton10 1:20.54

37.88 42.66

ATST-NE 13Lara, Caleb R11 1:27.97

41.46 46.51

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J12 1:30.96

43.44 47.52

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 16Butler, Nate J1 2:26.56

32.89 38.45 37.9737.25

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M2 2:27.96

32.78 36.79 39.3339.06

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo3 2:29.11

34.34 38.19 38.0338.55

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A4 2:30.02

34.08 38.53 38.3739.04

HYV-NE 14Monge, Levi I5 2:35.26

34.60 39.12 41.2040.34

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T6 2:42.67

37.36 41.18 42.2341.90

UVAC-NE 14Zhang, Alan7 2:43.17

36.69 42.19 41.6542.64

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R8 2:49.26

37.74 45.53 42.3043.69

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T9 2:50.63

37.17 43.55 45.3144.60

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F10 2:53.87

39.82 44.42 44.5045.13

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton11 2:54.38

39.39 45.19 45.0044.80

ATST-NE 14Tease, Jackson M12 3:17.99

43.63 50.65 49.7853.93

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J13 3:20.17

44.78 52.66 50.7052.03

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R1 25.37

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M2 25.54

UVAC-NE 17Clerkin, Gabriel G3 25.93

ATST-NE 17Martin, Nick S4 26.12

ATST-NE 16Joo, Alex5 26.51

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H6 26.75

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A7 26.88

ATST-NE 15DeGraff, Luke E8 27.18

HYV-NE 17Riley, Adam R9 28.06

ATST-NE 15Demers, Tallon S10 28.18

HYV-NE 14Monge, Levi I11 29.19

ATST-NE 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R12 29.67

UVAC-NE 14Yegorov, Simon13 30.01

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, Cody W14 31.89

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J15 32.13

ATST-NE 16Wang, Ryan L16 36.78

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M17 41.74

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Mota, Paulo R1 57.48

27.19 30.29

HYV-NE 17Salloum, Ibrahim M2 59.50

28.05 31.45

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H3 59.92

27.30 32.62

HYV-NE 16Medina, Sebastian J4 1:00.26

28.61 31.65

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T5 1:01.58

28.88 32.70

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo6 1:01.61

28.50 33.11

HYV-NE 17Lee, Wyatt G7 1:06.13

30.76 35.37

ATST-NE 15Demers, Tallon S8 1:07.12

30.08 37.04

UVAC-NE 14Hawkins, Michael P9 1:09.21

31.99 37.22

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J10 1:11.78

32.64 39.14

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, Cody W11 1:12.05

33.04 39.01

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M12 1:36.75

42.10 54.65

HYV-NE 14Monge, Levi I--- DQ

30.07 34.52

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:13.35

28.27 33.65 35.4935.94

UVAC-NE 15Tell, Isak G2 2:17.82

31.60 35.29 34.3636.57
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(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Fly)

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H3 2:20.89

31.84 37.85 33.7637.44

UVAC-NE 14Zhang, Alan4 2:36.28

34.49 40.31 1:21.48

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J5 2:49.63

36.49 42.55 44.2746.32

UVAC-NE 14Yegorov, Simon6 2:52.57

35.58 45.04 45.4146.54

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R1 59.43

26.51 32.92

ATST-NE 17Martin, Nick S2 1:00.66

28.49 32.17

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A3 1:00.78

27.58 33.20

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M4 1:03.07

28.98 34.09

ATST-NE 15Demers, Tallon S5 1:03.44

29.49 33.95

HYV-NE 17Salloum, Ibrahim M6 1:04.23

29.16 35.07

HYV-NE 15Kunanele, Govi7 1:05.44

30.55 34.89

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H8 1:05.68

29.79 35.89

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T9 1:05.69

29.95 35.74

ATST-NE 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R10 1:06.48

32.15 34.33

HYV-NE 18Plotniak, Steven J11 1:06.80

31.83 34.97

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T12 1:07.74

30.39 37.35

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton13 1:09.25

31.34 37.91

HYV-NE 17Lee, Wyatt G14 1:10.37

30.65 39.72

HYV-NE 13Smith, Ryan D15 1:19.31

37.12 42.19

ATST-NE 14Tease, Jackson M16 1:20.21

37.52 42.69

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, Cody W17 1:20.87

36.54 44.33

ATST-NE 16Wang, Ryan L18 1:22.12

37.20 44.92

CRVS-NE 13Long, Dean M19 1:35.60

45.67 49.93

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M1 2:03.92

26.74 31.84 28.3137.03

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R2 2:10.64

25.68 32.73 30.9441.29

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A3 2:13.75

28.34 33.30 30.5441.57

ATST-NE 15DeGraff, Luke E4 2:19.62

29.26 37.15 30.7942.42

UVAC-NE 14Zhang, Alan5 2:20.32

29.95 37.19 30.4242.76

HYV-NE 15McCarthy, Shawn T6 2:21.06

29.70 36.69 32.1642.51

ATST-NE 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R7 2:24.65

31.44 39.11 34.0640.04

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton8 2:29.19

31.83 36.56 34.1746.63

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R9 2:32.17

33.49 39.46 35.6043.62

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J10 2:39.60

34.35 40.40 35.0249.83

ATST-NE 14Zlogar, Cody W11 2:48.32

33.55 45.12 34.8654.79

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 1:32.67

Copeland, Kale M 17 Potter, Nicky M 16

Joo, Alex 16 Mota, Paulo R 16

23.51 23.02 22.5523.59

AUVAC-NE2 1:36.00

Clerkin, Gabriel G 17 Vogt, Miles C 17

Tell, Isak G 15 Yegorov, Simon 14

23.37 23.89 26.1422.60

BATST-NE3 1:36.47

Martin, Nick S 17 Zlogar, J.R. R 17

Lemke, Kaleb A 17 Demers, Tallon S 15

24.09 24.59 23.3224.47

AHYV-NE4 1:41.18

Bulatewicz, Leo 16 Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F 16

McCarthy, Shawn T 15 Monge, Levi I 14

23.87 25.78 26.6924.84

CATST-NE5 1:43.04

Kennedy, Aaron T 16 Abdul-Knerr, Taj R 17

Nguyen, Frank H 16 DeGraff, Luke E 15

25.86 26.44 24.5626.18

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AATST-NE1 1:45.06

Lemke, Kaleb A 17 Mota, Paulo R 16

Zlogar, J.R. R 17 Potter, Nicky M 16

28.11 29.05 22.9424.96

AHYV-NE2 1:50.95

Gutierrez-Martinez, Adrian F 16Bulatewicz, Leo 16

Salloum, Ibrahim M 17 Medina, Sebastian J 16

30.42 30.00 23.9426.59

BATST-NE3 1:52.05

Du, Brighton 13 Joo, Alex 16

Martin, Nick S 17 Demers, Tallon S 15

30.54 31.67 23.6526.19

CATST-NE4 1:56.88

Lenzen, Aiden T 13 Abdul-Knerr, Taj R 17

Nguyen, Frank H 16 Kennedy, Aaron T 16

31.55 32.33 25.2327.77

BHYV-NE5 2:00.80

McCarthy, Shawn T 15 Hamilton, Jake R 13

Plotniak, Steven J 18 Monge, Levi I 14

31.78 34.58 27.3527.09

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M1 4:56.70

26.78 29.27 30.4130.07

30.04 30.37 30.14 30.63

30.11 28.88

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo2 5:17.01

27.69 31.01 31.9631.23

32.38 32.68 32.56 32.88

32.95 31.67

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R3 5:24.32

27.07 31.04 32.3032.43

32.97 34.24 33.30 34.01

34.51 32.45

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A4 5:34.96

31.04 33.64 34.4134.35

34.40 34.25 33.86 33.92

33.18 31.91

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A5 5:37.32

29.62 34.46 35.4534.55

34.35 33.57 34.29 35.58

34.21 31.24

ATST-NE 15Bull-Cohen, Neko A6 5:38.55

30.06 34.33 34.5534.94

34.68 34.39 34.28 34.55

33.89 32.88

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H7 5:40.51

29.26 33.23 34.6134.18

34.98 34.92 35.25 35.32

34.81 33.95

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T8 5:41.09

30.64 33.42 35.0034.39

34.86 34.92 34.53 34.80

34.94 33.59

ATST-NE 17Martin, Nick S9 5:45.44

28.90 32.66 35.3034.25

35.27 36.04 36.75 37.22

36.14 32.91

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S10 5:49.04

31.13 34.37 35.3435.14

35.65 35.82 36.01 36.54

35.12 33.92

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A11 5:57.95

31.25 34.29 36.2835.68

36.26 37.23 36.89 37.16

36.19 36.72
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ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C12 5:59.38

31.00 34.33 36.4635.51

37.31 37.28 37.52 37.79

37.48 34.70

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M13 6:00.69

32.83 35.99 36.4536.69

36.99 36.80 37.26 36.99

36.03 34.66

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L14 6:01.60

32.49 35.34 37.0536.17

36.92 36.88 37.10 36.78

36.94 35.93

ATST-NE 16Lanausse, Skyler M15 6:02.36

32.28 35.46 36.5836.37

36.88 37.33 37.18 37.81

37.25 35.22

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F16 6:02.99

31.99 35.89 37.0836.61

36.85 37.33 37.56 37.45

36.69 35.54

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L17 6:06.75

32.34 36.53 37.8237.28

37.47 37.47 37.99 37.45

37.04 35.36

HYV-NE 13Verda, Talya R18 6:13.53

33.66 37.87 38.1138.92

37.75 37.94 37.86 37.78

38.56 35.08

ATST-NE 12Dube, Amaya N19 6:14.85

32.95 36.96 38.2937.63

39.75 39.08 37.94 38.82

37.70 35.73

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S20 6:21.85

32.86 37.34 39.8739.31

39.63 39.78 39.50 39.04

38.31 36.21

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C21 6:24.83

33.83 38.47 39.3639.05

40.47 39.62 38.98 38.61

39.13 37.31

ATST-NE 13Smith, Riley M22 6:28.20

34.15 38.22 38.8140.39

39.73 39.93 40.51 39.81

39.05 37.60

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S23 6:33.31

33.31 40.16 40.2740.03

41.66 41.11 40.83 40.66

40.29 34.99

HYV-NE 12Pokharel, Kushal24 6:36.40

33.98 39.29 40.4940.15

40.96 40.57 41.03 41.16

41.11 37.66

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin25 6:37.79

34.95 39.82 41.4540.28

41.24 41.57 41.08 40.58

40.01 36.81

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E26 6:38.28

34.71 40.06 40.6241.11

41.38 42.21 41.49 40.49

39.47 36.74

ATST-NE 12Albornoz Olivares, Luis G27 6:42.42

36.06 38.81 41.6039.46

41.77 41.48 42.81 43.05

40.74 36.64

ONE-NE 11Sarr, Ami R28 6:43.26

37.81 41.15 42.1441.42

38.77 41.40 40.80 41.46

41.35 36.96

HYV-NE 12Sidorovnin, Nicholas29 6:43.69

34.76 39.16 41.7341.85

42.35 41.30 42.79 40.57

41.28 37.90

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A30 6:44.27

35.70 41.27 42.1841.94

41.38 41.82 41.56 41.76

40.14 36.52

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z31 6:50.56

35.06 41.44 42.6742.53

42.42 42.74 42.67 42.19

40.36 38.48

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M32 7:02.01

37.57 42.39 43.5343.97

44.21 43.70 43.05 42.61

41.44 39.54

KASC-NE  9Sapozhnikov, Asya33 7:07.15

38.64 44.96 43.9843.07

42.71 44.31 42.52 43.85

43.23 39.88

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J34 7:15.03

38.66 43.50 45.0145.51

44.20 44.23 44.78 44.37

43.55 41.22

ATST-NE 10Sherburne, Kieran C35 7:20.00

39.07 43.87 44.7945.64

44.85 45.51 45.54 45.02

43.60 42.11

ONE-NE 11Vouvakis, Ariadne S36 7:33.01

38.88 45.16 47.7946.60

46.16 46.47 47.01 46.60

45.83 42.51

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E37 7:49.61

39.59 47.07 48.6148.37

49.89 50.20 48.08 47.70

46.28 43.82

ATST-NE 11Kittrell, Adela J38 8:20.70

41.47 49.80 50.9949.94

52.33 51.61 52.03 50.84

51.78 49.91

ATST-NE 10Jameson, Brody B39 8:24.01

42.25 48.85 52.0951.62

53.56 54.49 54.01 2:27.14

 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A1 17:28.44

28.10 30.68 32.1631.18

31.14 32.06 32.05 31.86

31.66 31.74 32.39 32.34

32.05 31.64 31.93 32.02

32.14 32.33 32.03 31.87

32.27 32.13 31.68 32.19

32.14 32.09 32.21 31.89

31.60 31.59 32.40 32.08

30.80

HYV-NE 15Van Duzer, Joelle R2 17:33.89

29.00 31.23 32.4532.58

32.19 32.02 32.18 31.91

31.81 31.76 31.98 32.05

31.56 32.05 31.76 32.09

31.96 32.13 32.08 32.11

32.01 32.03 32.12 32.28

32.21 31.94 31.61 31.97

32.31 32.46 32.37 32.23

31.45

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M3 17:46.79

27.66 31.13 32.3131.90

32.56 32.23 32.31 31.97

32.32 32.23 32.29 31.82

31.48 32.45 31.85 32.45

32.45 32.14 32.29 32.33

32.73 32.57 32.73 32.45

33.99 33.87 33.11 32.68

32.71 33.23 33.93 33.06

31.56

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo4 17:59.41

28.18 32.08 32.7332.78

33.25 32.96 33.05 32.63

32.72 32.98 33.16 33.06

32.94 32.60 33.34 33.20

33.08 33.60 32.95 32.85

33.03 33.25 33.21 33.50

32.83 32.91 32.80 33.30

32.88 33.20 32.31 31.62

30.43

ATST-NE 17Abdul-Knerr, Taj R5 18:33.67

27.88 32.69 33.8534.22

34.04 33.35 33.97 34.48

33.29 34.23 33.90 34.23

34.59 34.11 34.00 33.77

34.32 34.46 34.00 34.21

33.85 33.58 34.16 33.85

34.27 34.41 33.62 34.40

33.67 34.02 34.19 33.66

32.40
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HYV-NE 14Cordis, Olivia M6 19:05.08

31.34 33.78 35.7435.23

36.26 35.14 35.77 36.18

35.22 35.57 35.81 35.20

35.28 35.18 35.33 34.69

35.00 34.13 33.90 34.62

34.60 34.65 34.16 34.31

34.13 34.25 34.28 34.56

34.73 33.84 34.29 34.66

33.25

HYV-NE 14Levreault, Nina C7 19:18.95

30.22 34.35 35.7234.80

35.21 35.73 35.37 35.81

35.84 35.17 35.71 35.70

35.24 35.26 35.66 34.91

35.46 35.19 35.25 35.49

35.06 35.53 35.63 35.59

35.53 35.16 35.35 35.33

35.44 35.18 34.60 34.68

33.78

ATST-NE 13Kelly, Maeve A8 19:22.55

31.44 34.03 35.2034.69

35.45 35.67 36.01 35.82

35.90 35.75 35.99 35.70

35.74 35.76 35.57 35.56

35.74 35.55 35.83 35.73

35.44 35.51 35.43 35.16

35.43 35.57 35.17 35.39

35.21 34.48 34.74 33.87

34.02

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J9 19:34.72

30.69 34.79 36.0635.98

36.10 35.72 36.35 33.14

35.81 35.80 35.60 35.70

35.89 35.76 36.11 36.26

35.99 36.54 36.03 35.89

35.89 36.19 36.77 36.47

36.01 36.08 36.29 36.40

35.66 35.40 35.98 35.49

31.88

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L10 19:49.86

31.95 35.25 36.2835.68

36.07 36.26 36.42 36.42

36.24 36.71 36.63 36.44

36.26 36.21 36.31 36.65

36.64 36.73 37.16 36.35

36.29 36.59 36.62 36.32

36.49 35.73 35.62 35.68

35.77 36.18 36.17 35.38

34.36

ATST-NE 17Bloomenthal, Clara A11 20:21.18

32.14 35.55 37.1336.46

37.07 36.99 36.79 36.99

37.62 37.23 36.58 36.16

37.58 37.55 37.25 38.21

36.90 36.79 37.43 37.63

37.95 36.60 38.35 37.33

37.64 37.61 37.09 37.36

36.71 37.60 37.28 37.02

36.59

ATST-NE 16Nguyen, Frank H12 20:26.37

30.79 34.73 36.8336.19

37.45 37.35 37.57 37.68

37.59 37.74 37.48 37.49

37.73 37.80 37.40 37.57

37.71 38.07 37.52 37.72

38.06 37.95 37.86 37.82

37.52 37.58 38.01 37.99

37.95 37.84 36.76 36.17

34.45

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M13 20:44.47

33.62 37.12 37.0237.78

37.10 37.47 37.74 37.93

37.47 37.63 38.14 38.04

38.12 38.18 38.14 38.40

38.22 38.77 38.22 38.26

38.64 38.74 37.98 37.63

37.83 38.27 38.50 37.67

38.03 37.73 37.23 36.62

36.23

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C14 21:25.63

33.81 37.64 39.1338.90

38.53 38.41 38.77 39.78

38.43 39.14 38.79 39.49

39.29 39.36 38.85 39.83

40.09 39.25 39.61 39.87

39.85 40.07 39.92 39.29

39.71 40.10 40.21 39.20

38.56 38.31 38.52 38.07

36.85

HYV-NE 13Verda, Talya R15 21:36.54

34.18 38.36 40.0638.71

39.68 38.68 39.33 40.26

39.74 39.76 39.63 39.26

39.90 40.77 38.54 39.40

40.40 39.82 39.62 39.91

39.67 40.78 39.32 40.49

39.69 40.45 40.24 39.23

39.19 39.07 38.75 38.40

35.25

HYV-NE 12Pokharel, Kushal16 22:03.41

35.86 39.69 40.5540.20

39.94 39.55 41.39 41.17

40.27 41.59 40.70 41.19

41.05 39.00 41.11 40.00

38.09 39.04 39.18 39.80

39.85 39.65 40.81 40.68

40.08 40.58 40.67 40.96

41.25 41.07 39.72 40.07

38.65

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S17 22:20.17

35.90 40.94 41.3440.70

40.45 40.66 41.41 41.34

41.08 41.63 40.83 40.97

41.32 40.83 41.24 42.03

41.43 42.43 41.95 41.89

41.77 42.22 41.81 40.77

40.85 40.18 41.33 40.60

39.08 38.99 38.45 38.85

34.90

ATST-NE 16Elsner, Tatum E18 22:24.82

33.84 39.28 40.8140.42

41.11 40.77 40.70 41.63

41.23 40.73 40.30 41.28

41.30 40.60 40.89 40.48

42.08 41.49 41.16 41.55

41.42 41.86 40.27 42.33

42.07 42.06 41.27 41.17

41.70 40.82 40.16 40.09

37.95

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A19 22:56.98

37.75 41.62 42.5242.51

41.68 42.67 42.92 42.57

42.55 41.89 42.09 42.31

43.15 43.02 42.64 43.82

41.79 42.11 40.95 41.31

42.52 42.04 42.70 41.57

42.56 41.24 42.66 42.59

41.55 38.95 39.97 40.61

36.15

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M20 24:20.19

38.32 45.10 44.7444.26

45.38 44.75 45.47 45.56

44.30 43.75 45.60 45.13

44.54 45.47 44.82 45.89

44.03 44.46 44.75 45.45

44.95 43.56 45.02 44.42

45.70 45.08 44.79 44.12

42.96 44.66 41.42 42.02

39.72

 
Mixed 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M1 4:25.92

27.20 31.32 34.2134.15

38.14 39.59 31.22 30.09
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(Mixed 400 Yard IM)

UVAC-NE 17Clerkin, Gabriel G2 4:32.09

29.16 34.10 34.1335.63

37.72 39.27 31.92 30.16

ATST-NE 17Lemke, Kaleb A3 4:33.40

28.23 32.20 35.3734.57

40.25 41.33 31.79 29.66

ATST-NE 17Zlogar, J.R. R4 4:38.77

27.73 31.82 37.4036.81

41.00 41.12 31.62 31.27

UVAC-NE 15Tell, Isak G5 4:39.41

30.45 34.38 34.7537.41

39.61 39.42 33.12 30.27

HYV-NE 16Bulatewicz, Leo6 4:42.01

29.61 34.02 36.9237.35

39.60 41.00 32.57 30.94

UVAC-NE 17Sellars, Kenzie G7 4:49.75

15.06 16.30 36.781:12.83

42.02 41.60 34.49 30.67

UVAC-NE 17Eko, Elina R8 4:51.56

22.94 44.47 36.5737.71

40.36 41.91 34.50 33.10

UVAC-NE 17Vogt, Miles C9 4:52.14

32.36 37.19 35.3737.17

42.38 42.02 34.41 31.24

ATST-NE 16Kennedy, Aaron T10 4:57.18

32.04 35.12 35.9636.44

44.26 43.26 36.27 33.83

UVAC-NE 17Ye, Sofia11 5:02.57

33.13 38.24 38.2639.94

41.11 41.32 36.99 33.58

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J12 5:05.38

31.46 36.14 39.4340.61

43.61 43.73 35.72 34.68

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J13 5:09.72

35.02 40.70 36.5236.49

47.42 46.01 34.36 33.20

UVAC-NE 16Butler, Nate J14 5:14.61

32.80 39.10 41.0744.06

41.19 41.00 38.84 36.55

ATST-NE 14McCollum, Gil F15 5:14.64

33.66 39.90 39.9740.95

43.36 44.73 36.14 35.93

HYV-NE 13Hamilton, Jake R16 5:16.95

33.82 39.80 41.0942.22

44.22 44.71 36.58 34.51

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton17 5:17.48

33.97 40.82 38.5638.65

47.03 46.38 37.07 35.00

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L18 5:23.24

34.74 40.09 41.1542.07

46.48 47.17 36.50 35.04

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J19 5:23.44

34.52 40.81 38.5939.42

51.15 48.18 35.73 35.04

UVAC-NE 15Foley, Aurora M20 5:25.73

36.29 43.44 38.8340.72

48.50 48.11 35.32 34.52

ATST-NE 12Trinceri, Lilah M21 5:27.51

37.58 42.86 42.3943.27

44.55 45.54 36.08 35.24

ATST-NE 12Robison, Daniel C22 5:32.25

35.68 41.71 43.7744.02

48.39 48.94 36.27 33.47

ATST-NE 13Sorbo, Francesca E23 5:32.32

38.30 43.13

44.27 44.17 37.29 35.19

HYV-NE 11Hamilton, Ian R24 5:32.37

35.61 43.47 42.6341.32

45.71 46.88 38.97 37.78

ATST-NE 12Lu, Ryan X25 5:36.30

34.26 39.91 41.7843.61

49.95 49.90 39.24 37.65

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry26 5:42.66

37.28 43.83 44.1443.28

47.43 48.95 38.59 39.16

ATST-NE 11Liu, Luca X27 5:49.57

37.13 42.63 45.2045.76

50.41 52.27 39.19 36.98

HYV-NE 12Havlak, Emily J28 5:52.96

37.28 45.22 44.2646.40

49.40 50.85 41.21 38.34

ATST-NE 11Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V29 5:53.90

39.84 45.11 44.3643.72

52.27 51.43 38.64 38.53

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Mickayla H30 5:54.58

38.13 47.33 43.7641.68

50.78 51.92 41.45 39.53

ATST-NE 12Ping, Buqing31 6:09.17

39.27 45.35 49.9948.53

49.54 53.03 42.64 40.82

HYV-NE 11Dulong, Aubrie E32 6:11.73

38.70 50.41 44.8447.41

54.83 54.82 41.14 39.58

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A33 6:15.56

42.64 53.72 44.1944.23

55.77 54.24 41.81 38.96

CRVS-NE 13Pelletier, Ella L34 6:34.95

42.88 51.34 50.9550.09

56.03 58.43 43.46 41.77

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M35 6:53.56

48.91 1:00.03 49.3552.27

1:00.52 58.80 42.87 40.81


